979 Second Street SE, Suite 309
Charlottesville, VA 22902-6172 (USA)
Tel: 434.297.3257; Fax: 434.297.3258
© 2016 Virginia Diodes, Inc – All Rights Reserved
Broadband Frequency Tripler
Operational Manual
2016

VDI Waveguide Feedhorn Specification (VDI-1001) for more information.
**Additional power options may be available upon request. Contact VDI for more information.
Part Number Format
Use “VDI Part Number” in above table with appropriate suffix for the desired input power option.
Example: WR2.2X3HP – VDI Frequency Tripler with output frequency of 325-500 GHz and RF input power range of 15-120mW.
General Specifications for Broadband Frequency Triplers
Description Specification
Maximum Weight ~0.1 lbs.
Operating Temperature (Typical / Recommended) 25°C / 20-30°C†
Unwanted Harmonics (Typical) -20dBc††
Product Specifications for Broadband Frequency Triplers
VDI Part
Number
RF Output
Frequency
(GHz)
RF Output
Flange†
RF Input
Frequency
(GHz)
RF
Input
Flange†
Typical
Efficiency
(%)††
Input Power Options
(Input Power Range / Damage Limit)**
WR15X3 50-75 WR-15 16.67-25 2.9mm(f) 3.5 HP (100-500mW / 625mW)
WR12X3 60-90 WR-12 20-30 2.9mm(f) 3.5 HP (75-400mW / 500mW)
WR10X3 75-110 WR-10 25-36.7 2.9mm(f) 3.5 MP (40-180mW / 225mW), HP (75-360mW / 450mW)
WR9.0X3 82-125 WR-9.0 27.3-41.7 2.9mm(f) 3.5 HP (60-315mW / 390mW)
WR8.0X3 90-140 WR-8.0 30-46.7 2.4mm(f) 3 MP (20-120mW, 150mW), HP (40-240mW / 300mW)
WR6.5X3 110-170 WR-6.5 36.7-56.7 WR-19.5 3 S (20-120mW / 150mW), HP (40-180mW / 225mW)
WR5.1X3 140-220 WR-5.1 46.7-73.3 WR-15.3 3 S (10-40mW / 50mW), HP (20-120mW / 150mW)
WR4.3X3 170-260 WR-4.3 56.7-86.7 WR-12.9 3 S (10-40mW / 50mW), HP (20-120mW / 150mW)
WR3.4X3 220-330 WR-3.4 73.3-110 WR-10.2 3
S (5-40mW / 50mW), HP (20-120mW / 150mW),
UHP (50-150mW / 180mW)
WR2.8X3 260-400 WR-2.8 86.7-133.3 WR-8.4 3 S (5-40mW / 50mW), HP (20-120mW / 150mW)
WR2.2X3 325-500 WR-2.2 108.3-166.7 WR-6.6 2
S (10-25mW / 30mW), HP (15-120mW / 150mW),
UHP (30-150mW / 180mW)
WR1.9X3 400-600 WR-1.9 133.3-200 WR-5.7 1.5
S (10-25mW / 30mW), HP (15-100mW / 150mW),
UHP (30-150mW / 180mW)
WR1.5X3 500-750 WR-1.5 166.7-250 WR-4.5 1.5 S (5-30mW / 36mW), HP (20-60mW / 75mW)
WR1.2X3 600-900 WR-1.2 200-300 WR-3.6 1 S (5-25mW / 30mW), HP (20-50mW / 60mW)
WR1.0X3 750-1100 WR-1.0 250-366.7 WR-3.0 0.5 S (5-25mW / 30mW), HP (20-50mW / 60mW)
WR0.8X3 900-1400 WR-0.8 Horn* 300-466.7 WR-2.4 0.2 S (5-25mW / 30mW)
WR0.65X3 1100-1700 WR-0.65 366.7-566.7 WR-1.9 0.2 LP (0.3-8mW / 10mW), S (5-25mW / 30mW)
WR0.51X3 1400-2200 WR-0.51 Horn* 466.7-733.3 WR-1.5 0.1 LP (0.3-8mW / 10mW)
WR0.34X3 2200-3300 WR-0.34 Horn* 733.3-1100 WR-1.0 0.05 LP (0.3-8mW / 10mW)
Product Specifications
Sec-2
Pg-5
© 2016 Virginia Diodes, Inc.—All Rights Reserved—Rev: 1 September 2016
Broadband Frequency Tripler Performance
Typical efficiency data is provided on the following pages for various broadband frequency triplers. Additional data can be found
on the VDI website or may be available upon request (technical@vadiodes.com). Measured efficiency data is shipped with each
VDI broadband frequency tripler.
Performance – WR15 and WR10
Appendix
One
0
2
4
6
8
10
50 55 60 65 70 75
E